



**1 PIX CLARO buc 18.000 1.5000 27.00 2 REZERVA ROLLER
FRICTION buc 12.000 9.5000 114.00 3 MARKER PER**

I.D.: 50591595

Data publicarii 13.10.20

Coduri CPV

30192000-1

Pretul estimativ: 2.106,70 RON - 2.106,70 RON

Descriere: 1 PIX CLARO buc 18.000 1.5000 27.00 2 REZERVA ROLLER FRICTION buc 12.000 9.5000 114.00 3 MARKER PERMANENT CENTROPEN buc 6.000 4.2000 25.20 4 CRETA ALBA 100/CUT buc 6.000 9.5000 57.00 5 CRETA COLORATA cut 6.000 21.0000 126.00 6 RIGLA 30 CM COLOR buc 6.000 2.1000 12.60 7 FOLII PROTECTIE NOKI 100/SET buc 6.000 9.5000 57.00 8 DOSAR PLASTIC buc 150.000 0.7500 112.50 9 CAPSATOR METALIC buc 2.000 24.0000 48.00 10 BANDA CORECTOARE NOKI buc 6.000 7.5000 45.00 11 BANDA DUBLU ADEZIVA 19MMX10M buc 8.000 10.5000 84.00 12 BANDA ADEZIVA 19X33 buc 8.000 3.5000 28.00 13 BANDA ADEZIVA 48X66 TR buc 8.000 5.9000 47.20 14 TABLETE ADEZIV ALB PATAFIX UHU buc 10.000 13.9000 139.00 15 NOTES ADEZIV 76X76 COLOR buc 6.000 3.5000 21.00 16 AGRAFE 33MM buc 5.000 1.2000 6.00 17 FLUID CORECTOR buc 4.000 3.8000 15.20 18 FOLIE LAMINARE A4 top 2.000 48.0000 96.00 19 ASCUTITOARE ELECTRICA buc 6.000 172.0000 1 032.00 20 DOSAR PLIC buc 20.000 0.7000 14.00
